OTYéT: AtTrectaumsa Ne7 bOOT

HaTta cobbiTua: 30 saHBaps 2021 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswiume CnopTCMeHbl : 42
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Umsa

AbpamoB Mupocnas
PankeBuny PomaH
PapkeBny Makcum
CnnkuH Muxaunn
Cobones Kupunn
Tabonny Makcum
Kapnycb Knpunn
Cracesudy Enm3aBeTa
BepHukoBckmin Knpunn
®paHLy3eHok lMosimHa
l'yneko MaBen
YankoBckuin Jasua
XKunnHcknin AnekcaHap
KantoBuny Anekcen
JlaBna leHuc
MapdeHoBuy Nnba
Mpoxopyumk 'nebd
Cennepos Enncen
ABxuMOBUY ApunHa
bynea 3axap
Bacunesckas Bepa
foToBKO HukuTa

Knemiok 3axap

ATTecTaumnsa Ne7 BOOT

TpeHep

BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupwuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin HukmuTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknn Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmnta

BupuHcknin Hukmta

YpoBeHb

9 bin

9 bIn

9 bin

9 bIn

9 bIn

9 bIn

9 bIN

9 bIN

9 bIn

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

9 bIn

9 bin

9 bIn

9 bIN

9 bin

9 bIn

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 'bin
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Ums

Knenya CoHs
KoHoBanos lBaH
JlokTeB 3axap
Monbepesckuin MaTeei
Pakunukuin Mropb
XapkeBuny ApTém
Kyuaes /nbsa
AHTaHeBuY Wnbsa
[poHb Uropb
JleBkoBuY PycnaH
Jloces PocTtucnas
HeBepkeBuy HuKuTa
CuvnKuH ApTém
YnKyHoB fipocnas
Pa3zaHoB Nnbs
BuHHMKOB Brnagncnas
Kynbbuukuin Kupnnn
3abeHbko HukuTa

VickeHoepos Anekcen

TpeHep

BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmnta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupwuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin HukmnTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta

BupuHcknin Hukmta

YpoBeHb
8 I'bin
8 I'bin
8 I'bin
8 I'bin
8 I'bin
7 Tein
7 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 Ibin
6 bin
6 bin
5Tbin
5Tbin
4 Tbin
4 Tbin

3 TbIN




